2002 STANFORD MEN’s GYMNASTICS: MARCH 9, 2002

2002 StaNFORD MEN’s GYMNASTICS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Rico Andrade (Sr.)
Floor

Cardinal Open 9.100

at California 8.750

at UCLA Invitational ---

at UCSB -

at Air Force 8.900

at Oklahoma 8.500

vs. ASU and Temple  8.500

vs. Oklahoma 8.750

Justin Berkman (Sr.)

Floor
Cardinal Open ---
at California ---
at UCLA Invitational ---
at UCSB ---
at Air Force -
at Oklahoma -
vs. ASU and Temple  ---
Jason Biltz (Sr.)

Floor
vs. Oklahoma ---
Dave Durante (Sr.)

Floor
Cardinal Open 8.850
at Winter Cup (Day 1) 8.200
at California 8.750
atUCLA Invitational 8.850#
at UCSB 7.800
at Air Force 7.450
at Oklahoma 7.650
vs. ASU and Temple  8.650
vs. Oklahoma 8.800
Marshall Erwin (Jr.)

Floor
Cardinal Open -
at Winter Cup (Day 1) ---
at Winter Cup (Day 2) ---
at California ---
at UCLA Invitational ---
at UCSB ---
at Air Force ---
at Oklahoma -
vs. ASU and Temple  ---
vs. Oklahoma -
Dan Gill (So.)

Floor
Cardinal Open 8.850
at Winter Cup (Day 1) 8.300
at Winter Cup (Day 2) ---
at California 8.400
at UCLA Invitational 9.150
at UCSB 9.150*#
at Air Force 8.950
at Oklahoma 9.100
vs. ASU and Temple 8.750
vs. Oklahoma 8.150
Kelly Lang (Fr.)

Floor
Cardinal Open ---
at California ---
at UCLA Invitational 8.400
at UCSB 8.550
at Air Force ---
at Oklahoma -

vs. ASU and Temple  ---
vs. Oklahoma ---

PH

7.800
6.300
7.700
7.700
6.300
7.250
6.450

PH
8.500

PH

9.250
8.600
8.950
8.250
9.400
8.450
8.050
7.950
9.000

PH

8.500
7.150
7.550
7.500
7.250
8.100
7.550
8.750
8.300

PH

7.900
8.050
8.600
8.450
8.000
8.300
8.350
8.600
8.900

Rings

Rings
9.150
8.650
9.050
8.900
9.300
8.750
9.000
9.400
9.200

Rings
9.600
9.300
9.375
9.650
9.450
9.775
9.950*
9.650
9.950#*
9.950#*

Vault
9.000
9.050

Vault
9.100
8.800
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.950
9.050
8.850

Vault
9.000
9.400
8.975
8.950
9.475
9.100
9.500
8.650
9.400
9.550

Vault

PB

6.250
7.100
7.500

PB

7.300
7.600
8.400
8.050
8.350
8.300
8.100
8.900
8.950

PB
8.500
7.650

8.600

8.350
8.750
9.150
8.850

PB

8.250
7.950
8.400
7.750
8.850
7.550
6.500
7.750

HB

8.550
8.900
8.850
6.550
9.300
9.150
9.350
9.150

HB

8.100
8.750
8.750
8.500
9.200
8.700
8.700
8.950
8.950

HB

8.800
8.900
8.100
8.300

8.950
8.400
9.300
7.800

AA

51.750
50.600
52.900
51.550
53.050
50.550
50.450
52.900
53.750

David Ludlow (Sr.)
Floor

Cardinal Open -—-
at California ---
at UCLA Invitational ---
at UCSB -
at Air Force ---
at Oklahoma ---
vs. ASU and Temple ~ ---
vs. Oklahoma -

Bryan McColgan (Fr.)
Floor
Cardinal Open 8.500
at California 8.200
at UCLA Invitational 8.950
at UCSB 8.450
at Air Force 8.450
at Oklahoma 8.150
vs. ASU and Temple  8.200
vs. Oklahoma 8.700
Matt McLean (Jr.)
Floor
Cardinal Open -
at Winter Cup (Day 1) 8.100
at Winter Cup (Day 2) ---
at California -
at UCLA Invitational 8.750*
at UCSB -
at Air Force -
at Oklahoma -
vs. ASU and Temple  ---
vs. Oklahoma -
Paul O’Leary (Jr.)
Floor
Cardinal Open 8.450
at Winter Cup (Day 1) 8.700
at California 7.750
at UCLA Invitational 8.500
at UCSB 8.650
at Air Force 8.450
at Oklahoma 8.650
vs. ASU and Temple  8.800
vs. Oklahoma 8.300
Cade Raggio (Sr.)
Floor
Cardinal Open 9.000
at California 8.450
at UCLA Invitational 8.450
at UCSB 8.400
at Air Force 8.850
at Oklahoma 9.475
vs. ASU and Temple  8.500
vs. Oklahoma 8.750

Daniel Torres-Rangel (Fr.)
Floor
Cardinal Open -—-
at California -
at UCLA Invitational ---
at UCSB -
at Air Force ---
at Oklahoma ---
vs. ASU and Temple  ---
vs. Oklahoma -

PH

8.050
6.650
8.250
8.700
8.150
7.600
8.150
8.400

Rings

Rings
7.900
8.150
8.450
7.750
8.050

7.900
8.450#*

Rings
8.000
6.300

8.450
7.500
8.050
8.600
8.500
8.650
8.700

Rings
8.300
7.150
8.250
8.400
8.100
8.400
8.550
8.450
8.750

Rings
7.700
8.300
7.900
8.150
7.800
8.250
7.850
8.750

Underlined indicates set season high
# indicates tied season high
Italicized indicates score set career high
* indicates score equaled career high

Vault
8.600
8.700

8.950
9.100
8.850
9.100#
9.100#
8.500
8.850

Vault
8.900
8.800
8.650
8.850
8.900#
8.850
8.850
8.700
8.700

Vault
9.100
8.900
8.650
9.250
9.000
9.000
9.200
9.400

PB
7.950
7.400

8.450
7.550
8.000
8.300
8.150
8.100
8.300

PB

8.300
7.200
8.250
8.500
8.400
7.500
7.550
8.550
9.500

HB

7.450
8.700
7.450
7.900
7.600
7.900
7.350
7.500

HB

7.550
8.850
6.850
8.150
8.250
6.300
7.650
6.150
7.500
8.650




2002 StaNForRD MEN’s GymNAsTICcS TEAM RESULTS

Opponent Floor PH Rings Vault PB HB AA

Cardinal Open 35.800 33.700 35.250  36.200 33.000  33.000 206.950
at California 34350 31.950 35.450  35.950 33.700 34.650 206.050
at UCLA Invitational 35450 33.700 34900  36.425 32.500 33.600 206.575
at UCSB 35.675 34.800 34.650  32.400 36.250 32.900 206.675
at Air Force 35.150 33.150 35.700  36.600 34.100 35.050 209.750
at Oklahoma 35.725 31.600 35.700  36.100 32.850 35.450 207.425
vs. ASU and Temple 34700 34.400 36.450  36.400 35.300 36.150 213.400
vs. Oklahoma 35.000 35.050 36.650  36.650 35.600 35.750 214.700




